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发展历程
Development History

2018

2017

成立珠海市边锋智驱科技有限公司主要研发和生产系列无人
机和航模成品飞机

2016

朗宇在深圳创建研发销售部，深圳市边锋智驱科技
有限公司成立

2009

公司搬至中山市成立;中山市朗宇模型有限公司

2008

2015

2009

2006

朗宇公司的前身珠海市朗宇精密机械有限公司成立

在美国俄亥俄州成立SUNNYSKY 分公司SUNNYSKY 
USALLC，同年创立全新无人机动力系统品牌- EOLO

朗宇市场占有率达到行业领先水平，年销量150万台以上

朗宇年销量突破10万台

开始生产自主品牌SUNNYSKY无刷电机



产品中心   Product Center

电机/electrical machinery 电调/electric adjustment

螺旋桨/propeller 动力系统套装/Power system package

HK LINK ASIA ELECTRONIC LIMITED
深圳市胶地人电子科技有限公司

我们是一家电动动力系统研发制造公司，2006年成立以来，一直致力于航空飞行器领域发展而不断前行，为全球飞行器制造企业及航空爱好者提供

高性能的无刷电机、螺旋桨、电机控制器。我们历经10多年的发展，拥有全球最全的航空飞行器的动力产品，可为无人机企业配套0.1kg-100kg拉

力的高效稳定动力系统，为众多航模爱好者提供专业稳定的高性价比产品，亦毫不妥协的为各类模型提供极致的动力。依靠卓越的品质和全球数十

万名用户的支持，在航模和无人机领域，打造了独一无二的品牌定位，它就是亲民与性能并存的朗宇 SUNNYSKY。

we are an electric Power system r&d and manufacturing company. since its establishment in 2006, we have been committed to the develop-

ment of the aerospace industry and have been continuously advancing, providing high-performance brushless motors, propellers, and 

motor controllers for global aircraft manufacturing enterprises and aviation enthusiasts. after more than 10 years of development, we have 

the world's most comprehensive Power products for aviation aircraft, which can provide efficient and stable Power systems with a pulling 

force of 0.1kg-100kg for drone enterprises. we provide professional and stable high cost-effective products for many aviation model 

enthusiasts, and also provide ultimate Power for various models without compromise. relying on excellent quality and the support of 

hundreds of thousands of users worldwide, we have created a unique brand positioning in the field of aircraft models and drones. it is the 

langyu, which is both affordable and high-performance SUNNYSKY.



我们历经10多年的发展，拥有全球最全的航空飞行器的动力产品，可为无人机企业配套0.1kg-100kg拉力的高效稳定动力系统，为众多航模爱好者提

供专业稳定的高性价比产品，亦毫不妥协的为各类模型提供极致的动力。朗字-进无止境!

After more than 10 years of development, we have the world's most comprehensive power products for aviation aircraft, which can provide 

efficient and stable power systems with a pulling force of 0.1kg-100kg for drone enterprises. We provide professional and stable high 

cost-effective products for many aviation model enthusiasts, and also provide ultimate power for various models without compromise. 

SUNNYSKY- Endless Entry!

覆盖全球100多个国家和地区的产品营销及服务网络

200+
员工人数(位)

50+
研发人员(位)

100+
销售覆盖百余国家

15000+
生产经营面积(m 2 )

产品应用   Product application

水下动力系统/Underwater power system

突破水下可能性的界限，揭开海底世界的奥秘。

公共安全/Public safety

为搜救、消防、救灾、执法无人机提供整体动力

系统解决方案。

能源巡检/Energy inspection

为光伏行业，风力发电站，石油和天然气设备检

测，电力巡线作业无人机提供完美动力系统解决

方案。

测绘勘察/Surveying and mapping survey

公司装备有先进的进口生产和检测试验设备，设

备工艺水平处于国内领先地位。

智慧农业/Smart agriculture

为农业信息采集，农作物灌溉喷洒作业植保机提

供电机、电调、螺旋桨、电池全套解决方案。

Provide a complete set of solutions for agricultural 

information collection, crop irrigation and spraying 

operation plant protection machines, including motors, 

electric regulators, propellers, and batteries.

Provide the perfect power system solution for FPV, F3D, F3P, 

and F3A drone professional competitions.

The company is equipped with advanced imported 

production and testing equipment, and the equipment 

technology level is at the forefront in China.

Provide overall power system solutions for search and 

rescue, firefighting, disaster relief, and law enforcement 

drones.

To provide a perfect power system solution for the 

photovoltaic industry, wind power stations, oil and gas 

equipment testing, and unmanned aerial vehicles for 

power line patrol operations.

Breaking through the limits of underwater possibilities and 

uncovering the mysteries of the underwater world.

职业竞速赛事/Professional racing events

为FPV，F3D,F3P，F3A无人机职业赛事提供完美

动力系统解决方案
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电机-motor

X-系列固定翼  x-series fixed wing

XS-系列多旋翼动力型  xs-multi rotor power type

V-系列多旋翼效率型  V-series multi rotor efficiency type

M-系列工业级无人机  M-series industrial grade drones

M-直升机电机  M-helicopter motor



01
电机-motor

The ultimate pursuit of quality and performance in the Langyu series motors sets strict standards 

for product design, material selection, production, and testing. The entire series of motors 

includes: X series, XS series, V series, M series, M series, and the brand new EOLO motor.

朗宇系列电机极致的品质和性能追求，使产品从设计理念到选材、生产、检测均为严苛的

标准，全系列电机包括:X系列，XS系列，V系列，M系列，M系列，全新品牌EOLO电机。
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X-专业固定翼飞机动力电机

X-high power motor for multirotor

三代专用六幅蓝白搭配设计
采用高性能瓦型磁铁，保证电机效率和性能，使飞行更平稳，快速。

细节体现，无处不在
精细做工是朗宇与生俱来的基因
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2216-III/ KV570

X2216-III/ KV880

X2216-III/ KV950

X2216-III/ KV1100

440W

525W

450W

480W

72g

67.5g

69g

69g

40A

50A

50A

30-40A

APC 9060 1047

APC9047 APC9045 APC 9060 1047 

APC9047 APC9045 APC11*4.7 APC1047

APC9047 APC9045 APC11*4.7 APC1047

X2216-III/ KV1250

X2216-III/ KV1400

X2216-III/ KV2600

740W

600W

660W

69g

71g

71g

40A

40-50A

60A

APC9047 APC9045 APC9047 APC8060 APC1047 

APC9047 APC9045 APC9047 APC8060 

HQ5045 6045

X2216-III

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

518w

建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

30-40A59g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X2212-III/ KV1250 APC9047 APC9060 APC8060 APC7060

560w APC9047 APC9045 APC8038 APC7060 APC806030-40A57g

355w HQ5045.604530-40A58g

425w20-30A62g APC8060 GF9060 APC1047 

405w GF9045 9060 APC104730A59g

X2212-III/ KV1400

X2212-III/ KV2450

X2212-III/ KV800

X2212-III/ KV580

X2212-III
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平面图展示 Floor plan 

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 建议使用电调 ESC

X2304-V3/ KV1400

X2304-V3/ KV1480 130W

120W

160W

重量 Weight

20.2g

20.2g

20.2g

10-15A

12-15A

15-20A

GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS9050

GWS8043/GWS8060/GWS9047/GWS9050

GWS8040/GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS9050/GWS8060X2304-V3/ KV1800

X2304-V3

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2302-V3/ KV1500 15.7g 10A 80W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

GWS8043/GWS8060/GWS9050

15.5g 10A 84W GWS8043/GWS8060/GWS9050

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2302-V3/ KV1650

X2302-V3

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2220-III/ KV980 85g 40A 638W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

APC9047/APC9045/APC9060/APC1047/APC1147

90g 50A 612.5W APC8060 1047 1147

85g

130A

745W APC9045 APC9047 APC9060 APC8060

86g

40-60A

987.5W 6040 7050

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2220-III

X2220-III/ KV1150

X2220-III/ KV1400

X2220-III/ KV2200
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

10-20A25g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X2305-V3/ KV1450 GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS9050/GWS1047 168W

15-20A25gX2305-V3/ KV1620

X2305-V3/ KV1850

GWS9050/GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS8060235W

20-25A25g GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS9050210W

X2305-V3

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2814-III/ KV900

X2814-III/ KV1000

X2814-III/ KV1200

750W

680W

815W

1180W

108g

113g

110g

109g

40-60A

40-60A

50-60A

80A

APC11*5.5 APC13*6.5 APC11*8 APC13*8

APC11*5.5 APC13*6.5 APC12*6 APC12*8 

APC11*5.5/APC1050/APC9060

APC8060/APC9060X2814-III/ KV1400

X2814-III

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

平面图展示 Floor plan display

143gX2820-III/ KV860 50-60A 960W EOLO12*6 EOLO13*7 APC13*6.5 APC12*6 APC12*8

147g 60-80A 1036W EOLO12*6.5 APC12*6 APC1050 APC9060 APC11*5.5 APC11*8

144g 80A 1172W EOLO12*6/EOLO13*7

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2820-III/ KV1000

X2820-III/ KV1250

145g 50-60A 1325W
4S(APC11*5.5 APC11*8) 3S
(EOLO12*6.5 EOLO13*7 APC12*6 13*6.5)X2820-III/ KV570

X2820-III
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

60-80A197g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X3126-III/ KV550 EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7/APC12*8 /APC12*6 /APC13*6.5 1580W

130A195gX3126-III/KV760 EOLO13*7 14*7 14*81293.6W

60-80A196gX3126-III/ KV800 EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7/EOLO14*7/APC12*8/APC12*6/APC13*6.51500W

X3126-III/ KV1000

X3126-III

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 建议使用电调 ESC

X3120-III/ KV585

X3120-III/ KV760 1370W

1625W

1250W

1300W

重量 Weight

159g

157g

157g

158g

60A

60-80A

60-80A

60-80A

6S(EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7)

4-5S(EOLO12*6.5 APC12*8 APC12*6) 
4S(EOLO13*7 APC13*6.5 APC13*8)3S(EOLO14*7 APC14*7) 

EOLO12*6.5 EOLO13*7 EOLO14*7 
APC12*8 APC12*6 APC13*6.5 APC14*7

EOLO12*6.5 EOLO13*7 APC12*8 APC12*6 APC13*6.5 APC13*8

X3120-III/ KV880

X3120-III/ KV1025

X3120-III
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X3520-III 平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

60-80A219g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X3520-III/ KV560 APC12*8/APC12*6/APC13*6.5/APC13*8/APC14*72000W

60-80A219gX3520-III/ KV780 4s(APC12*8/APC12*6/APC13*6.5/APC13*8/APC14*7)1395W

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X3525-III/ KV465 252g 80-100A

80-100A

80-100A

100-120A

100A

2100W

2200W

2080W

1840W

1100W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

252gX3525-III/ KV550

X3525-III/ KV650 252g

258g

260g

4S (EOLO15*8/14*8/14*7/13*7)

3S (EOLO14*8/14*7/13*7)

X3525-III/ KV810

X3525-III/ KV1080

EOLO 14*7/14*8/15*8/15*10

EOLO 14*7 13*7 14*8

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

6S（12*8 12*10 12*12 13*7）5S(EOLO14*8 14*7 13*7) 
4S(EOLO15*8 15*10)

X3525-III
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X3530-III/ KV520 305g 80-100A

80-120A

100-120A

80A

2250W

2310W

1800W

2300W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

6S (EOLO14*8/14*7/13*7)

305g 6S (APC12*8/EOLO13*7) 5S(EOLO14*4/14*8)

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X3530-III/ KV668

X3530-III/ KV885 303g EOLO14*7 14*8 13*7)

307g EOLO 14*7 14*8 15*8 15*10X3530-III/ KV220

X3530-III

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X4120-Ⅲ/ KV480 292g 100A 2425W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

6S(EOLO15*8/15*10/16*8)

293g 100-120A 2500W 6S(EOLO14*7/14*8/15*8)

290g 100-120A 2750W 5S(EOLO15*8/15*10) 6S(EOLO13*7/14*7)

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X4120-Ⅲ/ KV550

X4120-Ⅲ/ KV650

X4120-III
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

80-100A351g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X4125-Ⅲ/ KV420 6S(EOLO15*8/15*10/16*8/16*10) 2250W

80-100A344gX4125-Ⅲ/ KV440

X4125-Ⅲ/ KV480

X4125-Ⅲ/ KV610

6S(EOLO15*8/15*10/16*8/16*10)2430W

100A355g 6S(EOLO15*8/15*10/16*8)2750W

100-130A355g 5S(EOLO15*8/15*10/16*8/16*10) 6S(EOLO13*7/14*7/14*8)2760W

X4125-III

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X4130-Ⅲ/ KV420 292g 80-120A 2625W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

6S( 17*8 EOLO16*8 16*10）

293g 80A 2125W 6S(EOLO16*8/EOLO16*10/APC17*8/APC17*10/ACP18*8/ACP18*10)

290g 120A 3000W 6S(EOLO15*8/16*8)

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X4130-Ⅲ/ KV380

X4130-Ⅲ/ KV520

X4130-III
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最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

5230 KV200 3900W 20*8 / 20*10 / 20*12 / 21*10 / 22*10120A615g

X5230-120E

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X6210-III/ KV510 329.8g 120A 2112w

平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO15*8 16*8

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

5220 KV380 486g 120A 2550W apc18*8／EOLO19*9／20*8

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X5220-90E 平面图展示 Floor plan display

X6210-III
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

7015KV200

7015KV215

7015KV245

7015KV270

4600W

4600W

4400W

3450W

579g

603g

604g

606g

120A

120A

120A

120A

EOLO19*9 / 20*9 / 21*9

EOLO19*9 / 20*9 / 21*10

EOLO19*9 / 20*9 / 21*10

EOLO19*9 / 20*9 / 21*10

X7015-30cc

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X6215-III/ KV420 444.7g 120-150A 2594w

平面图展示 Floor plan display

APC18*8 DFDL18*10 EOLO19*9

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X6215-III

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X7020/ KV195 5520W EOLO 20*9 \ EOLO 21*10120-130A740g

X7020-35cc
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X7025-40cc

7025KV190

7025KV160

6000W

5400W

818g

780g

160A

130A

21*10／22*10

2110／2210／2214／2410

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

X2204

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 建议使用电调 ESC

X2204/ KV1480

X2204/ KV1800 140W

120W

重量 Weight

19.6g

19.6g

10A

12A

GWS8040/GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS905

GWS8040/GWS8043/GWS9050/GWS9047

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2206/ KV1500 25.2g 12A 150W GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS8040/GWS9050

25g 15A 150W GWS8043/GWS9047/GWS8040/GWS9050

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2206/ KV1900

X2206
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

20A56g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X2212-NEW/ KV980 9450412W

X2212NEW

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

18A46g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X2208/ KV1100 APC9047/GWS9047/GWS9050/APC8038/GWS8043 205W

18A46gX2208/ KV1260 

X2208/ KV1500

APC8038/GWS8043/APC9047/GWS8040/GWS9050168W

20A46g APC8038/GWS8043/GWS8040/GWS9047/GWS9050
APC1047/APC9047

240W

X2208/ KV2600 40A46g 5030/5040/APC6040330W

X2208

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications电机型号/kv值 Model 建议使用电调 ESC

X2212/ KV980

X2212/ KV1250 518W

355W

560W

450W

重量 Weight

61g

59g

57g

57g

30A

30-40A

30-40A

40A

2212自锁螺纹杆

APC9047/APC9060/APC8060/APC7060

APC9047/APC9045/APC8038/APC7060/APC8060

APC6040

X2212/ KV1400

X2212/ KV2450

X2212

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

30A72g

72g

72g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X2216长轴/Long axis/ KV880 APC1047/APC1070/APC1147/APC11*5.5320W

30AX2216长轴/Long axis/ KV1100 385W

40A APC9047/APC9045/APC9060/APC8060/APC1047

APC9047/APC9045/APC9060/APC8060/APC1047 

392WX2216长轴/Long axis/ KV1250

X2216长轴/Long axis

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2216/ KV630 74g 30-40A 600W APC8060 9060 1047 

67.5g 30A 440W APC9047/APC9045/APC11*4.7/ APC1047

69g 50A 450W APC9047/APC9045/APC9047/APC8060 

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2216/ KV880

X2216/ KV950

2216/ KV1100 69g 30-40A 480W APC1047 APC9047/APC9045/APC9047 

X2216/ KV1800 70g 40A 350W APC7050/APC7060/APC6040

X2216/ KV2400 67g 60A 710W APC6040

69g 40A 600W APC8060/APC1047 

71g 40-50A 740W APC9047/APC9045/APC9047/APC8060

X2216/ KV1250

X2216/ KV1400

X2216
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2820/ KV800 138g 60A 700W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

APC13*6.5/APC12*6/APC12*8/APC13*8

138g 60A 750W APC13*6.5/APC12*6/APC12*8/APC11*5.5/APC11*7/APC11*8

138g 60A 880W APC11*5.5/APC12*6/APC11*7/APC9060/APC1050/APC11*8

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2820/ KV920

X2820/ KV1100

电机型号/kv值 Model 建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

X2814

680W EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7/APC11*5.5/APC13*6.5/APC11*8/APC13*8X2814/ KV900 108g 40A-60A

1444.8w 7060/8060X2814/ KV1450 109g 130A

600W APC11*5.5/APC11*7/APC10*5/APC9x6108g 50AX2814/ KV1100

950W APC11*5.5/APC1050/APC9060110g 50-60AX2814-Ⅲ/ KV1250

750W EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7/APC11*5.5/APC13*6.5/APC12*6/APC12*8暂无数据 40A-60AX2814/ KV1000

X2820

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X2826-V2/KV550 177g 40-60A 1375w

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO12*6.5 13*7 14*7 12*8

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications建议使用电调 ESC重量 Weight

130A152g

157g

152g

电机型号/kv值 Model

X3120-V2/KV800 EOLO12*6.5 13*7 14*7 14*81243W

130AX3120-V2/KV950 562.4W

140A EOLO12*6.5 13*7

EOLO12*6.5 13*7/14*7 

1075WX3120-V2/KV1100

60-80A180g

159g

159g

X3120-V2/KV1025 EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7/APC12*8/APC12*6/
 APC13*6.5/ APC13*8

1300W

60AX3120-V2/KV760 1625W

60A 6S EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7

6S EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7 

1625WX3120-V2/KV585

157g 60-80A
EOLO12*6.5/EOLO13*7/EOLO14*7/
APC12*8/APC12*6/APC13*6.5/APC14*7

1250WX3120-V2/KV880

X3120

X2826
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XS-高性价比动力型电机

XS-high power motor for multirotor

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X3108S 平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X3510S/KV380 131g

132g

40A

40A

625W

1050W3510S/KV700

EOLO CN12*5 C13*5 C15*5.5 CN16*6

EOLO CN12*5 C13*5 C15*5.5 CN16*6

平面图展示 Floor plan display X3510S

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X3515S/ KV400 152g 50A 1100W EOLO CN13*5 15*5.5 16*6

X3515S

| 18



电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V4112/KV340 168g

168g

169g

50A

50A

80A

900W

1225W

1950W

V4112/KV400

V4112/KV450

EOLO CN13*5 15*5.5 16*6

EOLO CN13*5 15*5.5 16*6

EOLO CN13*5 15*5.5 16*6

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X4110S/ KV340

X4110S/ KV400

X4110S/ KV460

X4110S/ KV580

X4110S/ KV680

149g 40A 675W EOLO CN13*5 15*5.5 16*6

EOLO CN13*5 15*5.5 16*6

EOLO CN12*5 13*5 15*5.5

149g

148g

150g

40A 1125W

150g 40A

50A

50A

1075W

平面图展示 Floor plan displayX4110S

1113W

856.8W

EOLO 13*5 15*5.5

EOLO 13*5 15*5.5

X4112S

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan display X4108S
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最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

80A 3525W

110A 4944W

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X6212S/ KV180

X6212S/ KV300

302g 80A 2780W EOLO C20*6.2 CN22*6.5

EOLO C20*6.2 CN22*6.5

EOLO C20*6.2 CN22*6.5

311g 80A 2688W

X6212S/ KV340 310g 80A 2025W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X6215S/ KV150

X6215S/ KV170

X6215S/ KV190

X6215S/ KV350

363g

361g

361g

350g

X6215S

80A

80A

3648W

1925W

EOLO C20*6.2 CN24*7.5

EOLO C20*6.2 CN22*6.5

EOLO C20*6.2 CN22*6.5

EOLOC20*6.2 CN22*6.5

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

80A 2160W

110A 1075W

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

X5212S/ KV230

X5212S/ KV280

X5212S/ KV340

234g

234g

233g

110A 2300W

EOLO 15*5.5 16*6

EOLO CN17*6.2 22*6.5 C18*6.5 20*6.2

EOLO CN17*6.2 22*6.5 C18*6.5 20*6.2

X5212S

X6212S
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X8016S/ KV90

X8016S/ KV100

560g 80A 2500W EOLO 30*9.5 30*10 32*11

776g 80A 3456W EOLO 30*9.5 30*10 32*11

X8016S/ KV120 560g 80A 3025W 30*10.5

平面图展示 Floor plan displayX8016S

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan 

X8012S

X8012S/ KV100

X8012S/ KV120

470g 40A 1392W EOLO CN24*7.5 26*8 

EOLO CN24*7.5 26*8 

EOLO CN24*7.5 26*8 

EOLO CN24*7.5 26*8 

518g 40A

80A

1920W

X8012S/ KV130

X8012S/ KV150

521g

517g

40-50A 2400W

3888W
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X8020S/ KV100

X8020S/ KV120

768g 80A 3525W EOLO CN30*9.5 C30*10 CN32*11 

780g 110A 4944W EOLO CN30*9.5 C30*10 CN32*11

平面图展示 Floor plan displayX8020S

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X8318S/ KV100

X8318S/ KV120

645g 80A 2832W EOLO CN30*9.5 32*11.5

676g 80A 3840W EOLO CN30*9.5 C30*10 32*11.5

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X8030S/ KV100

X8030S/ KV120

1037g 110A 4800W EOLO C30*10 CN 30*9.5 CN 32*11.5 C33*11.5 CN36*11.5

1039g 150A 7056W EOLO C30*10 CN 30*9.5 CN 32*11.5 C33*11.5 CN36*11.5

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

X8030S

X8318S

| 22



平面图展示 Floor plan display

V-高效率比动力型电机

V-high efficiency to power type motors

SUNNYSKY严苛的检测流程

满足长航时飞行需求

端盖镂空外观设计
SUNNYSKY严苛的检测流程，每台电机都做

了高标准的动平衡，并且电机的转子轴向径

向跳动都按设计需求，严格检测。

针对长航时飞行器的需求，结合各类螺旋桨，设

计多种规格的扁平式电机，在中低转速输出充沛

的扭矩，让飞行过程中达到最高效率工作点。

端盖镂空外观设计，在保证使用强度的前提

下，最大限度减轻重量，达到最大的拉力重

量比。取得更多的留空时间。

台阶式滚花轴专利设计
采用朗宇的台阶式滚花轴专利设计，有效防止电机运

行中出现松动和虚位现象，避免飞机飞行出现故障的

概率以及输出功率不稳定等缺陷。
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V2806/ KV400

V2806/ KV650

47g 20-30A 250W EOLO CN11*4.5/CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

47g 20-30A 250W EOLO CN11*4.5/CN12*5

平面图展示 Floor plan displayV2806

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V3506 KV400

V3506/ KV650

84g 23-30A 310W EOLO CN11*4.5/CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

84g 30A 400W EOLO CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

平面图展示 Floor plan display V3506

V3508/ KV380

V3508/ KV580

V3508/ KV700

97g EOLO 50A 400W EOLO CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

97g EOLO 50A 400W EOLO CN11*4.5/CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

97g 40A 520W EOLO CN11*4.5/CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan displayV3508
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V4014/ KV380

V4014/ KV600

105g EOLO 50A 500W EOLO CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5/CN17*6.2

104g EOLO 50A 480W EOLO CN13*5/CN15*5.5

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V4006/ KV320

V4006/ KV380

V4006/ KV740

66g EOLO 50A 375W EOLO CN13*5/CN15*5

66g EOLO 50A 450W EOLO CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

68g EOLO 50A 560W EOLO CN11*4.5/CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5

V4008

V4006 平面图展示 Floor plan display
平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V4004/ KV300

V4004/ KV400

51g 20A 250W EOLO CN12*5/CN13*5/CN15*5.5 

51g 30A 310W EOLO CN12*5/CN13*5

V4004平面图展示 Floor plan display
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V4010/KV375 115g 50A 725W EOLO12*5/13*5/15*5.5/16*6

V4010

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V5208/ KV340 175g 60A 880W EOLO CN15*5.5/CN17*6.2/C18*6.5/C20*6.2

V5208 平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V4014/ KV330

V4014/ KV400

166g EOLO 50A 750W EOLO CN15*5.5/CN17*6.2/C18*6.5

166g EOLO 50A 875W EOLO CN13*5/CN15*5.5

V4014平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

V8110/KV90 339g

337g

336g

40-80A(12S)

40-80A(12S)

60-80A

2016w

2160w

2780W

V8110/KV100

V8110/KV120

V8110/KV170

V8110/KV190

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10

349g

345g

60-80A

60-80A

1425W

1975W

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 30*9.5

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10

V8110平面图展示 Floor plan display

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V5210/ KV300 200g EOLO 50A 1100W EOLOCN17*6.2/C18*6.5/C20*6.2/CN22*6.5 

V5210 平面图展示 Floor plan display
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

V8117/KV100 461g

468g

470g

60-80A

60-80A

60-80A

2880W

4080W

2604W

8117/KV120

V8117/KV90

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10

V8117 平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10

EOLO C27*9 C28*9.5 CN30*9.5 C30*10
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M-工业级无人机动力系统

M-individually mastered

专利设计，稳定可靠

产品稳定 寿命久

轻量化设计
专利定位柱设计,用户更换式维修,无需调整

动平衡,直接桨螺丝拧到位,即可使用。

产品做工精细,尺寸精密,独特的组装工

艺,轴向,径向跳动小,电机运转格外精密

保证飞行器的稳定飞行。

并在保证强度的前提下，采用进口7075航空铝材进行外

观结构简化设计,减轻自重15%以上，同时开放式的散热

结构保证了电机的散热性能。

动力强劲 效率高
进口0.2mm硅钢铁芯 定制铜线纯手工绕制线圈均匀

饱满,加上高性能的钕铁硼磁铁在同级别产品中,朗宇

产品效率高 重量轻承受电流更大将产品发挥极致。
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

M8/KV135 230g

230g

232g

40-60A

40-60A

60A

1200W

875W

1000W

M8/ KV170

M8/KV200

8-12S Lipo 24*8/6-10S Lipo 26*8.5/6-8S Lipo 28*9.2/29*9.5

26*8.5/28*9.2

24*8/26*8.5/28*9.2

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

M8 V2/KV85 280g

280g

280g

40A

40A

40A

40A

40-60A

40A

60-80A

1248W

1400W

1176W

1414W

850W

1680W

1400W

M8 V2/KV90

M8 V2/KV115

M8 V2/KV135

M8 V2/KV150

M8 V2/KV100

M8 V2/KV190

280g

280g

280g

280g

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

EOLO27*9 28*9.5 28*9.5

M8V-2

M8V-1
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

M8PLUS 330g 60A 1500W 26*8.5/28*9.2

M8-Plus平面图展示 Floor plan 

| 31



M-直升机电机

M-helicopter motor

大轴承 防脱设计

散热能力强

钕铁硼瓦形磁铁
使用进口高品质轴承，多重防松脱设计增

加电机的可靠性，寿命更长，噪声更小。

多幅式离心压缩风扇散热设计，有效快速的降

低飞行温度，让电机更有效的工作。

N48等级高性能钕铁硼瓦形磁铁，给予

强大的扭矩输出。

0.2mm硅钢叠片
采用0.2mm进口硅钢叠片，铁损

低，效率高。
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最大连续功率 Power 安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

550 4300W 4*M4*Ф30mm 100-120A400g

840 3200W 4*M4*Ф30mm 120-160A393g

1120 2280W 4*M4*Ф30mm 120-160A406g

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display4520R

最大连续功率 Power 安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

550 4300W 4*M4*Ф30mm100-120A400g

840 3200W 4*M4*Ф30mm 120-160A400g

1120 2280W 4*M4*Ф30mm120-160A400g

安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

平面图展示 Floor plan display

960 1100W 4*M4*Ф25mm60A170g

1050 1250W 4*M4*Ф25mm60A170g

4520

3120

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws最大连续功率 Power

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

525 5200W 4*M4*Ф30mm

4*M4*Ф30mm

200-300A488g

540 5200W200-300A485g

4526R

安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws最大连续功率 Power

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

525 5200W 4*M4*Ф30mm 

4*M4*Ф30mm 

200-300A485g

540 5200W200-300A485g

安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

平面图展示 Floor plan display

518 6000W 4*M4*Ф30mm 200-300A531g

4530

4526
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最大连续功率 Power 安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

510 6500W 4*M4*Ф30mm 200-300A529g

安装孔距&螺丝hole spacing&screws电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

平面图展示 Floor plan display

518 6000W 4*M4*Ф30mm 200-300A543g

4535R

4530R
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02
电调-esc

EOLO electronic control has wide compatibility and strong reliability, and can work stably in harsh 

environments. With a brand new speed control algorithm, excellent speed control effect, low 

noise, fast response, energy recovery, and low temperature. IP67 protection level, ultimate heat 

dissipation structure, worry free use, equipped with advanced control algorithms, achieving 

precise and agile motor drive control.

EOLO电调具备广泛兼容性和强大的可靠性，在恶劣环境下也能稳定工作，全新的定速算

法，优异的定速效果，低噪音，响应快，能量回收，温度低。IP67防护等级，极致的散热

结构，无忧使用，搭载先进的控制算法，实现精准敏捷的电机驱动控制。

| 36



固定翼电调

fixed wing electric tuning

适配电机型号 
Adapted motor model

电机型号/kv值 
Model

电源线 
Power cord

重量 
Weight

支持电池 
Supports batteries

平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO 6-14S 40A 750mm／16AWG 7205、7206、7210、8108、8110、8112、81146S - 14S LiPo约92g

EOLO 40A 6-14S 

平面图展示 Floor plan display

适配电机型号 
Adapted motor model

电机型号/kv值 
Model

电源线 
Power cord

重量 
Weight

支持电池 
Supports batteries

平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO 3-6S 50A-PRO 400mm／16AWG3S - 6S LiPo约84.5 g

EOLO 50A PRO 3-6S 

3506、3508、3510、3708、3712、3515、3520、4004、
4006、4008、4010、4012、4014、 4110、4112、4115、
4510、4806、4808、4810、5008、5010、5208、5210、
5212、5310、 5312、6008、6010、6210、7204、7205、
7206、7208、8108、8110、8114
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平面图展示 Floor plan displayXM100A PRO 6-14S 

型号
Model

电池节数
 Battery Cell

重量约
Weight

持续/峰值电流
Cont /Burst Current

尺寸
Size 

XM100A 100A/120A 6S-14S Lipo 155 81*37*23.8

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display EOLO 50A 3-6S 

适配电机型号 
Adapted motor model

电机型号/kv值 
Model

电源线 
Power cord

重量 
Weight

支持电池 
Supports batteries

EOLO 3-6S 50A 400mm／16AWG3S - 6S LiPo约63 g

3506、3508、3510、3708、3712、3515、3520、4004、
4006、4008、4010、4012、4014、 4110、4112、4115、
4510、4806、4808、4810、5008、5010、5208、5210、
5212、5310、 5312、6008、6010、6210、7204、7205、
7206、7208、8108、8110、8114

3506、3508、3510、3708、3712、3515、3520、4004、
4006、4008、4010、4012、4014、 4110、4112、4115、
4510、4806、4808、4810、5008、5010、5208、5210、
5212、5310、 5312、6008、6010、6210、7204、7205、
7206、7208、8108、8110、8114
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平面图展示 Floor plan displayX105A PRO 3-6S 

编程方式持续/峰值电流

X105A PRO SBEC 105A/120A 3S-6S Lipo 155g LCD 编程卡 G2/安卓&苹果 App81*37*32.8mm（含风扇） 6V,7.4V,8.4V adjustable/10A

BEC输出型号 电池节数 重量约 尺寸
ProgrammableBEC OutputModel  Battery Cell WeightCont /Burst Current Size 

平面图展示 Floor plan display

型号
Model

电池节数
 Battery Cell

重量约
Weight

持续/峰值电流
Cont /Burst Current

尺寸
Size 

XM160A 160A/180A 6S-14S Lipo 245g 88*47*23mm

XM160A PRO 6-14s 
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平面图展示 Floor plan displayX130A PRO 6-14S 

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan displayX130A PRO 6-14S 

编程方式持续/峰值电流

X125A PRO SBEC 125A/140A 3S-8S Lipo 180g LCD 编程卡 G2/安卓&苹果 App81*37*32.8mm（含风扇） 6V,7.4V,8.4V adjustable/10A

BEC输出型号 电池节数 重量约 尺寸
ProgrammableBEC OutputModel  Battery Cell WeightCont /Burst Current Size 

编程方式持续/峰值电流

X130A HV SBEC 130A/150A 6S-14S Lipo 245g LCD 编程卡 G2/安卓&苹果 App88*47*33.5mm（含风扇） 6V,7.4V,8.4V adjustable/10A

BEC输出型号 电池节数 重量约 尺寸
ProgrammableBEC OutputModel  Battery Cell WeightCont /Burst Current Size 
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平面图展示 Floor plan display平面图展示 Floor plan display

编程方式持续/峰值电流

X155A PRO SBEC 155A/170A 3S-8S Lipo 180g LCD 编程卡 G2/安卓&苹果 App81*37*32.8mm（含风扇） 6V,7.4V,8.4V adjustable/10A

BEC输出型号 电池节数 重量约 尺寸
ProgrammableBEC OutputModel  Battery Cell WeightCont /Burst Current Size 
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

编程方式持续/峰值电流

X160A HV SBEC 160A/180A 6S-14S Lipo 245g LCD 编程卡 G2/安卓&苹果 App88*47*33.5mm（含风扇） 6V,7.4V,8.4V adjustable/10A

BEC输出型号 电池节数 重量约 尺寸
ProgrammableBEC OutputModel  Battery Cell WeightCont /Burst Current Size 

X160A PRO 6-14s 

X155A PRO 3-8S



型号

平面图展示 Floor plan displayX300A PRO 6-14S 

编程方式持续/峰值电流

X300A HV SBEC 300A/320A 6S-14S Lipo 285g LCD 编程卡 G2/安卓&苹果 App105*57*45.6mm（含风扇） 6V～12V adjustable/10A

BEC输出电池节数 重量约 尺寸
ProgrammableBEC OutputModel  Battery Cell WeightCont /Burst Current Size 
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03
螺旋桨-propeller

The Langyu carbon fiber propeller adopts the internal filling 

technology of Japanese Dongli T700 carbon cloth plus aviation 

PMI, high-strength resin in mold molding technology. After 3 

years of learning and exploring the carbon fiber manufactur-

ing process, it has failed countless times. Through multiple 

small batch product tests and customer verification, Langyu 

has the technology to mass produce carbon fiber propellers 

and related products, combined with the EOLO team's 

propellers.

朗宇碳纤维螺旋桨，采用日本东丽 T700 碳布加航空 PMI 内

部填充，高强度树脂模内一次模内成型技术，3 年的碳纤维

制作工艺学习和摸索，无数次失败，通过多次小批量产品测

试，客户验证，朗宇已具备量产碳纤维螺旋桨和相关制品技

术，结合 EOLO 团队的螺旋桨。
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made of high-strength carbon fiber cloth with aviation PiMl filing, ultimate light weight and available strenatfor a specific speed, 
specially for small load and long flight aircrafts. Lower rotational inert of motor for better load efficiency.

高强度碳纤维布制作，航空PMI充，极致的减轻重量，符合特定转速下的强度，专为小载重、长航时的飞行器使用的高效螺旋桨，给电

机更小旋转惯量，获得更高的负载效率。

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

13g -10℃~50°C 10*4.7

EOLO X 10*4.7

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

平面图展示 Floor plan display

桨类别 
Paddle category

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

13g -10℃~50°C 8*3.8

EOLO X 8*3.8

EOLO X 8*6

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

平面图展示 Floor plan display

X-固定翼螺旋桨

X-fixed wing propeller

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

14g -10℃~50°C 8*6
一体桨

Integrated propeller
塑料桨

Plastic paddles

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

15.5g -10℃~50°C 11*4.7

EOLO X 11*4.7 平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

23g -10℃~50°C 12*6.5

EOLO X12*6.5平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

14g -10℃~50°C 10*6

 EOLO X 10*6 正反桨/CCW CW Propellers

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

26g -10℃~50°C 13*7

EOLO X 13*7平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

22g -10℃~50°C 12*8

EOLO X 12*8 正反桨/CCW CW Propeller 平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

33g -10℃~50°C 14+7

EOLO X 14*7

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

40g -10℃~50°C 15*8

EOLO X 15*8

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

平面图展示 Floor plan display 平面图展示 Floor plan display

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

42g -10℃~50°C 15*10

EOLO X 15*10 平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

33g -10℃~50°C 14*8

EOLO X 14*8 平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles
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桨类别 
Paddle category

一体桨
Integrated propeller

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

49g -10℃~50°C 16*10

EOLO X 16*10平面图展示 Floor plan display

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

47g -10℃~50°C 16*8

EOLO X 16*8

一体桨
Integrated propeller

塑料桨
Plastic paddles

桨类别 
Paddle category

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display平面图展示 Floor plan display
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EOLO X 9047

包装方式
Packaging method

产品颜色 
Product color

型号类别
Model category

产品适配
Product adaptation

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

F3P 3D室内外花式飞机 魅惑红、天际蓝、透明灰
Charm Red, Sky Blue, Transparent 
Grey

F3P 3D indoor and outdoor fancy 
aircraft

Elevator+PE bag
9047

吊卡+PE袋
9x4.7”E

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan displayEOLO X 9040

包装方式
Packaging method

产品颜色 
Product color

型号类别
Model category

产品适配
Product adaptation

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

F3P 3D室内外花式飞机 魅惑红、天际蓝、透明灰
Charm Red, Sky Blue, Transparent 
Grey

F3P 3D indoor and outdoor fancy 
aircraft

Elevator+PE bag
8045

EOLO X 8045

吊卡+PE袋
8x4.5”E

包装方式
Packaging method

产品颜色 
Product color

型号类别
Model category

产品适配
Product adaptation

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

F3P 3D室内外花式飞机 魅惑红、天际蓝、透明灰
Charm Red, Sky Blue, Transparent 
Grey

F3P 3D indoor and outdoor fancy 
aircraft

Elevator+PE bag
9040

吊卡+PE袋
9x4”E
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO X 13*8平面图展示 Floor plan display

旋转直径(英寸)
Rotating diameter (inches)

动平衡值 
Dynamic balance value

型号类别
Model category

重量/支(平均值)
Weight/piece (average)

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

35g 5000RPM <15mg 13*813 13*8L/R

EOLO X 13*6.5

旋转直径(英寸)
Rotating diameter (inches)

动平衡值 
Dynamic balance value

型号类别
Model category

重量/支(平均值)
Weight/piece (average)

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

27.5g 5000RPM <15mg 12*6

EOLO X 12*6 平面图展示 Floor plan display

12 12*6

旋转直径(英寸)
Rotating diameter (inches)

动平衡值 
Dynamic balance value

型号类别
Model category

重量/支(平均值)
Weight/piece (average)

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

27.5g 5000RPM <15mg 12*612 12*6

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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EOLO X 15*7.5

旋转直径(英寸)
Rotating diameter (inches)

动平衡值 
Dynamic balance value

型号类别
Model category

重量/支(平均值)
Weight/piece (average)

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

46g/48.7g 4000RPM <20mg 14*7

EOLO X 14*7 平面图展示 Floor plan display

14 14x7/35系列series
41系列series

旋转直径(英寸)
Rotating diameter (inches)

动平衡值 
Dynamic balance value

型号类别
Model category

重量/支(平均值)
Weight/piece (average)

旋桨规格 
Rotary propeller specifications

50g/54g 4000RPM <25mg 15*7.515 15x7.5/35系列series
41系列series

平面图展示 Floor plan display
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XC-固定翼螺旋桨

XC-fixed wing propeller

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 19*9

EOLO XC 19*9

一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 20*9一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

 EOLO XC 20*9

EOLO XC 21*10

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 21*10
一体桨

Integrated propeller
碳塑复合

Carbon plastic composite
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EOLO XC 24*10

EOLO XC 23*10

EOLO XC 24*10

EOLO XC 22*10

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 22*10一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 23*10一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 24*10一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite
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EOLO XC 28*11

EOLO XC 28*10

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 28*10一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

保存湿度
Save humidity

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

<85% -10℃~50°C 28*11一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite
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EOLO C 20*6.2

型号尺寸 
Model size

中心定位孔 
Center positioning hole

旋转直径 
Rotating diameter

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

519 38g

32g

15mm

-10℃~50°C

20*6.2

18*6.5

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

C-多旋翼螺旋桨

C-multi Rotor Propeller

C 20*6.2

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

EOLO C 18*6.5平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 24*7.574g
碳塑复合

Carbon plastic composite
一体桨

Integrated propeller

EOLO C 24*7.5
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体自锁桨
Integrated self-locking propeller

型号尺寸 
Model size

中心定位孔 
Center positioning hole

旋转直径 
Rotating diameter

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

719 84g 10mm 28*9.5C 28*9.5

EOLO C 28*9.5

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

80g -10℃~50°C 27*9 

EOLO C 27*9

一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 30*10

EOLO C 30*10

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite 100g

一体桨
Integrated propeller

| 57



型号尺寸 
Model size

中心定位孔 
Center positioning hole

旋转直径 
Rotating diameter

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

843 135g 20mm 33*11.5C 33*11.5

型号尺寸 
Model size

中心定位孔 
Center positioning hole

旋转直径 
Rotating diameter

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

1071 249g 10mm 42*13C 42*13

EOLO C 42*13

EOLO C 33*11.5
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桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 12*5

EOLO CN12*5

2叶折叠桨
2-blade folding paddle

塑料桨
Plastic paddles 17.5g

平面图展示 Floor plan display

EOLO CN 11*4.5 

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite 9g

11.3g

-10℃~50°C

-10℃~50°C

11*4.5

10*3.8

平面图展示 Floor plan display

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan display

CN-多旋翼螺旋桨

CN-multi Rotor Propeller

一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

一体自锁桨
Integrated self-locking propeller

EOLO CN 10*3.8
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保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

21g -10℃~50°C 15*5.5 

EOLO CN 15*5.5平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

桨类别 
Paddle category

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

14g -10℃~50°C 13*5 

EOLO CN 13*5平面图展示 Floor plan display

一体桨
Integrated propeller

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

24g -10℃~50°C 13*5 

EOLO CN 13*5 平面图展示 Floor plan display

折叠桨
Folding Propeller 

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite
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桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 16*6

EOLO CN 16*6

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 22*6.5

EOLO CN 22*6.5 平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

41g

75g

2叶折叠桨
2-blade folding paddle

2叶折叠桨
2-blade folding paddle

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 17*6.2

EOLO CN 17*6.2平面图展示 Floor plan display

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite 41g

2叶折叠桨
2-blade folding paddle
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平面图展示 Floor plan display

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 26*8

EOLO CN 26*8 平面图展示 Floor plan display

桨类别 
Paddle category

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 28*9.5

EOLO CN 28*9.5

132g

100g

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

2叶折叠桨
2-blade folding paddle

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite

2叶折叠桨
2-blade folding paddle

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 24*7.5

EOLO CN 24*7.5平面图展示 Floor plan display

碳塑复合
Carbon plastic composite 43g2叶折叠桨

2-blade folding paddle
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桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 36*11.5

EOLO CN 36*11.5 平面图展示 Floor plan display

197g
碳塑复合

Carbon plastic composite
2叶折叠桨

2-blade folding paddle

275g
碳塑复合

Carbon plastic composite
2叶折叠桨

2-blade folding paddle

桨类别 
Paddle category

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 32*11.5

EOLO CN 32*11.5平面图展示 Floor plan display

保存温度 
Storage temperature

材料 
Product materials

参考单支重量 
Reference single weight

旋桨规格 
Propeller specifications

-10℃~50°C 30*9.5

EOLO CN 30*9.5 平面图展示 Floor plan display

桨类别 
Paddle category

180g
碳塑复合

Carbon plastic composite
2叶折叠桨

2-blade folding paddle
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04
动力套装-Power package

| 64



T-系列无人机动力套装

T-Series Drone Power Kit

电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

4006/ KV675KV675 134g 40A

平面图展示 Floor plan 

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

4006/ KV380 325g 40A 300w EOLO CN13*5

T08P15-4

T06P13-6

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

640w EOLO CN15*5.5
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电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

4006/ KV380 325g 40A 300w EOLO 15*5.5

平面图展示 Floor plan T08P15-6

4006/ KV400

平面图展示 Floor plan displayT1.3P15-6 平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

202g 40A 800w EOLO CN15*5.5

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X3510S/KV380 154g 40A 500W EOLO CN15*5.5 

T1P15-6
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电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

4010/ KV375 203g 40A

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

675w EOLO CN17*6.2

T1.3P17-6

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

5206/ KV340 209g 40A 538w EOLO C18*6.5

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

4010/ KV375 173g 40A 725w EOLO CN16*6

平面图展示 Floor plan display T1P16-6

T1.5P18-6
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电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

x-无人机动力套装

X-Series fixed wing power package

X2820 kV920

最大连续功率 Power建议使用电调 ESC

平面图展示 Floor plan display

推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2820KV860
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电机型号/kv值 Model 重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC

平面图展示 Floor plan display

平面图展示 Floor plan display

最大连续功率 Power 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

平面图展示 Floor plan display

电机型号/kv值 Model 最大连续功率 Power重量 Weight 建议使用电调 ESC 推荐螺旋桨规格 Specifications

X2820KV1100

X3520 KV560 

X4120 KV550
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深圳市胶地人电子科技有限公司有限公
司
地址:深圳市福田区深南中路北中航路西
世纪汇广场办公2501-G

HK LINK ASIA ELECTRONIC LIMITED

ShenZhen： 2501-G, Century Gateway Plaza Office, North 
Zhonghang Road, Shennan Zhong Road, Futian District, 
Shenzhen, China   

电话:18825234070
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